Mohammad A. Ibrahim, MD, Hospitalist with Lakeland Regional Health Medical Center

Get to know Hospitalist Dr. Mohammad A. Ibrahim, who serves patients in Lakeland, Florida.



New York City, Mar 8, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Ibrahim is board-certified in Internal Medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). Certification by the ABIM has stood for the highest standard in internal medicine and its 20 subspecialties. It has meant that internists have demonstrated – to their peers and to the public – that they have the clinical judgment, skills and attitudes essential for the delivery of excellent patient care. ABIM is not a membership society, but a physician-led, non-profit,

independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Dr. Ibrahim received his medical degree from Instituto Suprior De Ciencias Medicas de Villa Clara. He then went on to complete his residency in Internal Medicine with Raritan Bay Medical Center in New Jersey.

At present, Dr. Ibrahim is a Hospitalist with Lakeland Regional Health Medical Center in Lakeland, Florida. The Center has provided more than a century of service to Lakeland and all communities across Central Florida. For the last 100 years, they have honored traditions, planned for the future, and delivered healthcare that patients can count on. As a catalyst for community health, not-for-profit Lakeland Regional Health is reaching beyond their hospital walls to promote wellness, education and discovery in new places and new ways, providing a wide range of inpatient and outpatient healthcare services at their Medical Center, Hollis Cancer Center and outpatient care locations.

As a hospitalist, Dr. Ibrahim's primary professional focus is the general medical care of hospitalized patients. His duties include assessing patients' health, creating strategies to improve or manage patients' health, as well as introducing habits that promote health into patients' lives. In addition to Lakeland Regional Health Medical Center, Dr. Ibrahim is also affiliated with Brandon Regional Hospital, South Bay Hospital, Shands Starke Regional Medical Center, and Winter Haven Hospital.

The majority of hospitalists are board-certified internists and have completed the same training as other internal medicine doctors, including medical school, residency and board certification examination. They have more expertise in caring for hospitalized patients with complex cases on a daily basis since, unlike other specialists or primary care doctors, they spend most of their day in the hospital.

Learn More about Dr. Mohammad A. Ibrahim:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/474859-Mohammad-lbrahim-internist-Lakeland-FL-33803

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

FindATopDoc

sarah@findatopdoc.com

Source: Mohammad A. Ibrahim, MD

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/mohammad-a-ibrahim-md-hospitalist-with-lakeland-regional-health-medical-center-1627475916117794